
Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Eagles Blue Paul Judge pjudge@gmail.com 573-590-2258
2 Golden Orrs White, Black, and Gold Thomas Herrmann herrm84@gmail.com 614-787-3737
3 Ice Chips Royal Blue Kevin Jaeger kevinjaeger@rocketmail.com 614-961-7551
4 Rockets Black Sarah Hansford smhansford15@gmail.com 614-578-4482
5 The Columbus Cannons Blue John Davis jdavis3200@gmail.com 440-453-8201
6 The Mighty Ducks Green/Yellow Eric Rebraca ericjrebraca@gmail.com 216-832-7891
7 Top Cheddar Yellow Chris Elliott chris.elliott@cahahockey.com 419-290-0529
8 Upper Arlington Golden Bears K1 Black Ryan Farrell Mryanfarrell@gmail.com 860-778-4096

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 COGH U8 Girls Blue and White Jessica Cleland jessicascleland@aol.com 330-307-3098
2 Columbus Griffins Teal Stan Bovid sbovid@gmail.com 989-698-6125
3 Columbus Yetis White/Blue Tim Keating keatingtm@gmail.com 614-657-7330
4 Mighty Pucks Black, Blue & Orange Amber Craver AMBER.MUSARRA@GMAIL.COM 440-479-5335
5 Narwhals Blue Matt Franklin w7473@aol.com 740-272-2564
6 Sharks White Aaron Price aaronprice22@gmail.com 614-961-8227
7 Silverbacks Black Dominic Gemignani gemignanid@gmail.com 614-226-6393
8 Upper Arlington Golden Bears 2nd Black Samir Dahman samir_dahman@hotmail.com 614-937-4662
9 Upper Arlington Golden Bears 3rd Black Jess Noble noble104@mac.com 614-580-1270

10 Wishloft Light/Dark Peter Wishloff wishloffhome@me.com 614-832-1935

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Hydra White with Royal Blue Nicole Hague nicolehague13@gmail.com 614-975-2704
2 Ice Dawgs White and Black Robert VanSickle bobby@capcitycustoms.com 614-625-9315
3 Rink Rats Rec Gold Andy Bassitt michaelbassitt@yahoo.com 614-557-7062
4 The Invaders Black Ashley Fouts ashley.aumiller@gmail.com 740-403-0289
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Perani's Pond Hockey League 2024

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 B-16 Bombers Blue Scott Carlson s3carlson@gmail.com 513-673-7522
2 Knuckle Pucks Green/White David Hartwell hartwellosu@yahoo.com 614-940-8422
3 Rink Rats Comp Gold Andy Bassitt michaelbassitt@yahoo.com 614-557-7062
4 Stingers Black and Green Matthew Donskov matthewdonskov@gmail.com 614-937-2098

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Frostbites White/blue Patrick Arnett arnett.patrick@yahoo.com 740-972-4138
2 Ice Wizards Navy Blue Randy Robbins randy.robbins2@gmail.com 614-563-6360
3 Jr. Prowlers Black Black Matt Chamblin mattc2289@gmail.com 614-352-1300
4 Jr. Prowlers Purple Purple/Gray Matt Chamblin mattc2289@gmail.com 614-352-1300
5 Newark 4 Stars Green Mike Eckhardt mikeeckhardt23@gmail.com 614-352-0276
6 Rubber Puckies Yellow Christopher Burnsides chris.burnsides@gmail.com 614-563-1678
7 Snappers Green Colin Martin colinm29@gmail.com 614-325-2759

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 COGH Girls - Snipe Purple Tie Dye Kim De Freitas monteaux@mac.com 802-922-0322
2 Rocks Black with Kelly Green print Chris Klein kleinux@gmail.com 614-302-1427
3 Upper Arlington Golden Bears 4th Black Brian Barnett bribarnett4@gmail.com 513-258-4834
4 Wolves 10U-R Black Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915
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Perani's Pond Hockey League 2024

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 10U PW Light/Dark Peter Wishloff wishloffhome@me.com 614-832-1935
2 10U PWC Light/Dark Peter Wishloff wishloffhome@me.com 614-832-1935
3 13 Caps Blue/white JP McCarthy bethmccarthy.07@gmail.com 614-580-3533
4 Blue Jackets 2013 White and Blue Dorian Makley makley_dorian@dublinschools.net 614-565-9063
5 Boomers Baby Blue Bryon Moore bmoore0067@gmail.com 614-395-7938
6 Celts Gold 10U Black Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777
7 Certified Beauties Pink/Black Brent Kondas brent.d.kondas@gmail.com 419-789-2389
8 COGH Girls - Top Cheese Purple Tie Dye Drew Coen drew.coen@gmail.com 903-806-8253
9 Columbus Monsters Black Tyler Barnhart tylerbarnhart33@gmail.com 614-725-7872

10 Hydra White with Royal Blue Nicole Hague nicolehague13@gmail.com 614-975-2704
11 IRISH Green JOHN VOTINO votino.1@gmail.com 614-507-3399
12 Laser Snakes Blue or White Stephanie McDonough STEPHMCD23@GMAIL.COM 419-560-2151

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 614 Hockey White Joe Woods jobu29@hotmail.com 614-832-0994
2 Frozen Cheezballs Blue Katie Capotosto katie.capotosto@gmail.com 440-554-1810
3 Mustache Mafia Blue James Chomic jchomic@mac.com 440-488-9129
4 Upper Arlington Golden Bears 5th Black Neal Banaszak njbanaszak@yahoo.com 614-204-1515

10U Competitive Upper

10U Competitive Lower
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Perani's Pond Hockey League 2024

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Hilliard '11s White Norman Geer geerbox70@hotmail.com 614-460-1393
2 Ice Knights Blue John Buswell buswellj@gmail.com 740-590-6644
3 Ice Smashers Orange John McDonough stephmcd23@gmail.com 419-560-2151
4 IRISH Green   John Votino votino.1@gmail.com 614-507-3399
5 Kings Black Erik Clark erikjclark@gmail.com 614-595-0787
6 Mighty Tusks Red Donna Farland-Smith Farlandsmith@aol.com 419-961-2885
7 Samurai Crabs Black Austin Greenblott austin@g-cor.com 614-620-1550
8 Slapshot Savages Black / Red Joshua King kinger1231@gmail.com 614-338-5181
9 TBD TBD Stephen MacGuidwin stephen.macguidwin@gmail.com 614-256-2420

10 The Tsunami Navy Andrew Browning acbrowning7@gmail.com 419-788-1551
11 Thunder Monkeys Blue Paul Kramer paulrkramer@gmail.com 614-316-4163
12 Ugly Pucklings Green and white reversable austin greenblott austin@g-cor.com 614-620-1550
13 Vikings Red John Tilton jboy286@yahoo.com 220-212-4388

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Mighty Mavs Eleven Reversible - Green and White Tommy Rosprim TLRosprim@yahoo.com 619-209-9306
2 Tropics White/teal/orange Adrienne Deaton adriennedeaton@gmail.com 773-896-6171
3 Rocks Black with kelly green print Chris Klein kleinux@gmail.com 614-302-1427
4 Wolves 12U-R Black Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915

12U Recreational Lower

12U Recreational Upper
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Perani's Pond Hockey League 2024

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Bash Bros TBD Joshua Fenton joshua.fenton@gmail.com 614-893-4897
2 Battalion Hockey Club Army Green Aaron Ashba ashba1433@gmail.com 937-243-0111
4 Generally Mighty Mavs Eleven Reversible - Green and White Tommy Rosprim TLRosprim@yahoo.com 619-209-9306
5 Juggernauts White with Black trim Bill Peterman bill.peterman@gmail.com 573-823-0768
6 Mellow Yellow Yellow Tim Debus t.debus@sisuthunderbirds.com 614-402-9597
7 Mighty Tusks Red Donna Farland-Smith Farlandsmith@aol.com 419-961-2885
8 PeeWee Mavs Green Sean Leonard hockeynutz74@gmail.com 614-595-6229
9 Purple Reign White David Hirsch d.hirsch@sisuthunderbirds.com 757-719-4092

11 Snipe City Sasquatch White/Navy Peter Gray pmgrayjr@gmail.com 614-207-1183
12 Upper Arlington Golden Bears 6th Black Rob Tucker rjtucker13@gmail.com 614-557-0590

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 '12 Capitals (White) Navy/White Cordell Bosma cordell.bosma@gmail.com 614-822-9113
2 Celts Gold 12U Black Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777
3 Celts Green 12U Black Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777
4 Hilliard Hockey Club Royal Blue Ben Forquer bennettforquer@hotmail.com 614-203-6124
5 Shaved Ice Blue or White Stephanie McDonough stephmcd23@gmail.com 419-560-2151
6 Upper Arlington Golden Bears 7th Black Sean Alexander sean.Alexander@Highlights.com 614-204-8590

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Cap Tricks Blue and White Katie Dye katiedye@mac.com 614-554-6284
2 Cardiac Kids White Tejas Mehta tejmo@live.com 614-323-8864
3 Rangers Blue Martin Spanhel mspanhel@thechiller.com 614-477-7124
4 Team Wyatt Blues and Whites Mark Huffnagle mhuffnagle@mengineering.us.com 614-746-2971

12U Competitive Lower

12U Competitive Upper
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Perani's Pond Hockey League 2024

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Chill Black John Newsome johnny_new@hotmail.com 614-397-2952
2 Mavericks Green or White (reversable) Stephanie Brewster tepher2@gmail.com 614-561-9002
3 Rocks Green Chris Klein kleinux@gmail.com 614-302-1427
4 The Swifties Pink Jocelyn Patton jocelynp0674@gmail.com 614-483-6421

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Caps 2010 Gray Brent Sohngen sohngenb@gmail.com 614-638-4640
2 Celts Gold 14U Black Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777
3 Columbus Mavericks HSP (Majors) White/Green Wayne Lemke waynelemkejr@gmail.com 253-651-4250
4 Hilliard Hockey GRAY Cliff Sawicki hswhockeyclub@gmail.com 614-565-0017
5 Strikers Black Matthew Abbitt matthew@matthewabbitt.com 614-558-6615
6 The Amazing Spiderbirds Purple/Black Emily Liebert vhoef02@hotmail.com 614-288-4727
7 The Other Team Pink/purple/blue Amanda Bowers amanda.bowers@cahahockey.com 614-499-4371
8 Upper Arlington Golden Bears 8th Black Neal Banaszak njbanaszak@yahoo.com 614-204-1515
9 Wolves 14U-CL Black Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915

10 Woodlands Backyard Green Edward Hastie edward.hastie@gmail.com 614-940-5003

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Columbus United Locomotives Red/White/Blue Sean Fiorenza seanmfiorenza@gmail.com 614-332-4974
2 Dublin Comets White Scott Wagner scottwagnerwi@yahoo.com 262-424-5519
3 Hilliard Hockey White Cliff Sawicki hswhockeyclub@gmail.com 614-565-0017
4 The Eh Team Blue or White Aaron Larsen aaronctlarsen@gmail.com 614-915-9267

14U Recreational

14U Competitive Lower

14U Competitive Upper
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Perani's Pond Hockey League 2024

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Blue Waffles White Patrick Long plong123@gmail.com 614-657-1518
2 Braves Purple Lorie Wilkie loriewilkie@gmail.com 614-581-6249
3 Columbus Pickles Green Eric Schuster ejschuster@icloud.com 614-569-9103
4 Dublin Irish Hockey Club Green Bob Patrizi robert.patrizi@mac.com 614-726-2729
5 Fridge Raiders Light blue Jesse Kwiek jkwiek@gmail.com 614-203-5122
6 Green Machine Green Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777
7 Grove City Pauls White Chris Watts cwatts92871@yahoo.com 614-266-0945
8 Hilliard Hockey Black Cliff Sawcki hswhockeyclub@gmail.com 614-565-0017
9 Liberty Blue Chris Moran ct_moran@yahoo.com 248-705-5420

10 Master Bait & Tackle Green Joe Martyniuk josephmartyniuk@gmail.com 614-554-8037
11 Mighty Tusks L Red Donna Farland-Smith Farlandsmith@aol.com 419-961-2885
12 Orange Township Delinquents Light Blue David Williamson david.williamson.us@gmail.com 614-327-6228
13 Prowlers Purple/Black/White Jonathan Frush prowlerhockeyohio@gmail.com 614-203-2380
14 Pure Gold Gold Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777
15 Select Red Red Jim Polchow jimpolchow@icloud.com 405-923-1908
16 Storm Red Sean Clarkson smclarkson@ymail.com 614-439-3910
17 Team TCB White/Black/Red Dwayne Whybrew dwhybrew@yahoo.com 419-494-8949
18 The Hellhounds Red Garry Young garry.young@icloud.com 614-906-2917
19 The Pinky Stinkys Pink John Buswell buswellj@gmail.com 740-590-6644
20 Warcats - Black Black Kyle Kish kkish1020@gmail.com 614-485-8849
21 Warcats - Red Red Kyle Kish kkish1020@gmail.com 614-485-8849
22 Wolves HS Black Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915
23 Zesty Spaghetti Pink Missy Perry mperry05@yahoo.com 614-747-0902

16U/18U Lower
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Perani's Pond Hockey League 2024

Team Jersey Color First Last Email Phone
1 Bardown Bandits Black Jon Rader jonathan.rader.1@gmail.com 614-352-1679
2 Braves White Stephanie Sekula alexdorbi@gmail.com 614-506-1261
3 Dark Knights Black Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777
4 Hilliard Hockey Blue Cliff Sawcki hswhockeyclub@gmail.com 614-565-0017
5 Kort Fan Club Red Collin Hughes collinhughes2007@gmail.com 614-706-9735
6 Mighty Tusks U Red Donna Farland-Smith Farlandsmith@aol.com 419-961-2885
7 Puck It We Brawl Purple Jackie Wilson jaw23@bellsouth.net 864-207-1407
8 Shamrocks Green/Black Jason Magyar jason.magyar@scotts.com 937-361-7156
9 Toe Drag Release Maroon Aidan Dickson amdickson80@icloud.com 614-400-8255

16U/18U Upper
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